2024-25 SLS-D SYLVAN LAKE SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

STEFFIE WOIMA

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time

# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up Drop off
1 Beacon Hill Bus Stop 7:35AM | 3:14PM
2 Lakeway Blvd/Lucky Place Pathway 7:38AM 3:17PM
3 Old Boomer (Alleyway N of Lark & 7:40AM | 3:19PM
Mailboxes)
4 Park area next to #28 Firdale Dr 7:42AM | 3:21PM
5 Pirate Ship Park Lakeway Blvd 7:43AM | 3:22PM
6 Daycare PITT Stop in mall on Stonewater 7:44AM | 3:23PM
Bay
7 Westwood Cres South Mailboxes 7:49AM | 3:28PM
8 Wilkinson Circle Park Stop 7:53AM | 3:32PM
9 Wildrose Drive Stop 7:54AM 3:33PM
10 | Alleyway across from Rainbow Park 7:56AM | 3:35PM
Entrance
11 45 St and 50 Ave 7:59AM | 3:38PM
12 | CP Blakely (Pickup only) 8:02AM | 3:41PM
13 Herder and Henan Stop (Steffie Woima) 8:04AM | 3:43PM
14 | Light Post on North Richfield Cres 8:06AM | 3:45PM
15 | Green Space Reynolds Rd E of Ryders Rdg | 8:08AM | 3:47PM




16 15 Rosewood Rise Mailbox 8:10AM [ 3:49PM

17 | VanVeller Way and Ryders Ridge Blvd 8:11AM [ 3:50PM
Corner

18 | Victor Close Congregated Stop 8:12AM | 3:51PM

19 | Steffie Woima School 8:19AM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses




